term impact of stress and trauma. Therefore, this study seeks to establish if academic stress

and childhood traumatic experiences would predict displaced aggression among university

students in Anambra State.

Method

Participants

A total number of Three hundred and twenty-one (321) university students served as

participants for the study. They consist of 172 (53.6%) females and 149 (46.4%) males. The

age of the participants will range from 19 to 35 years with a mean age of 26.27 and a

standard deviation of 3.78. Faculty data revealed that 173 (53.9%) were selected from